
 

0 7 14 21
m

1:1 000Maßstab

Ru
ck

er
ga

ss
e

Ru
ck

er
ga

ss
e

Theresienbadgasse

Theresienbadgasse

M
eidlinger Hauptstraße

M
eidlinger Hauptstraße

M
eidlinger Platzl

M
eidlinger Platzl

HufelandgasseHufelandgasse

RosasgasseRosasgasse

NymphengasseNymphengasse

Hufelandgasse

Hufelandgasse

77

55

33

66
88

44

11

22

2244

44

55

66

44
11

99

22

66

44

44

66

88

1B1B

1212
1010

1A1A

8-10
8-10

12-14
12-14

11

11 22

99

88

7 7

3 3

44
55

6 6

Theresienbadpark

 

 

1. 2.
3.4.5.

6.
7.
8.

9.

10.
11.12.13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Barrierefreiheit
Theresienbad

Ei
nf

ah
rt

P

Kassa im
Erdgeschoss

Eingang

Eingang
Freibad

wien.gv.at/baeder


